SEZONAS KOKTEILU IZLASE « SEASONAL COCKTAIL SELECTION

Big Apple 10,00
Calvados Pere Magloire V.S., apple juice, honey, cinnamon, ginger
Irish Pie Toddy 7,00
Bushmills Original Whiskey, vanilla syrup, apple juice, lemon juice, cinnamon, orange zest
Just Grog 7,00
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, lemon juice, black tea, lemon, clove, cardamom
Karstvins « Mulled Wine 8,50
Red wine, cinnamon, clove, orange and lemon zest
Lovely Rosemary 6,40
Riga Black Currant Balsam, apple juice, chocolate syrup, rosemary
Siltais Abolu dzériens  Hot Apple 5,00
Villa Santa apple juice, black currant syrup, cinnamon, orange zest, apple
Siltais dzérvenu dzériens « Hot Cranberry 5,00
Cranberry juice, honey, cinnamon, clove, cranberry, orange
VINS GLAZES * WINES BY THE GLASSES
Dzirkstosais vins ¢ Sparkling Wine
15 cl

Masottina Extra Dry Prosecco, Italy 5,60
Pierre Chavin Zero Chardonnay, France (bezalkoholisks ® non-alcoholic) 4,50
Baltvins ¢ White Wine
Carlo Damiani Pinot Grigio FABIANO, Veneto 6,00
Fritz Haag Riesling, Mosel (medium dry), Germany 6,00
Secret Coast Souvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 7.20
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Chardonnay, Australia 7.00
Sartvins ¢ Rosé Wine
Domaine Houchart Sainte-Victoire Rosé, France 7,50
Sarkanvins ¢ Red Wine
Lucarelli Primitivo, Puglia, Italy 6,50
Villa Maria Earth Garden Organic Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand 8,00
Salentain Portillo Malbec, Argentina 6,00
Deserta vins * Dessert Wine
Bosio Boschi dei Signori Moscato d'Asti, Piemonte, Italy 5,00

4cl
Pellegrino Passito di Pantelleria, Italy 4,50
Stiprinatais vins ¢ Fortified Wine

4 cl
Emilio Lustau Pedro Ximénez San Emilio, Sherry, Spain 4,50

Barros 10 Year Old Tawny, Portugal 4,00



VINI « WINES
Baltvins * White Wine

El Coto Blanco, Rioja, Spain

FRANCIJA  FRANCE

Perrin La Vieille Ferme Blanc Cétes du Luberon, Rhone

Domaine Chatelain Pouilly-Fumé Les Chailloux Silex, Loire

William Fevre Chablis Bourgogne

Louis Michel Chabilis Premier Cru Montmain, Bourgogne

Louis Latour Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Morgeot, Bourgogne
Domaine de Montille Mersault Saint Christophe, Bourgogne

ITALIJA e« ITALY

Carlo Damiani Pinot Grigio FABIANO, Veneto
La Scolca Gavi di Gavi White Label, Piemonte
Diamanti Grillo, Principi di Butera, Sicily

AUSTRIJA » AUSTRIA
Metamorphosis Griner Veltliner Huber

VACIJA « GERMANY

Oliver Zeter Sauvignon Blanc, Pfalz

Fritz Haag Riesling, Mosel

Villa Wolf Forster Pechstein Riesling Dry, Pfalz

PORTUGALE » PORTUGAL
Azevedo Loureiro Alvarinno Vinho Verde, Minho

JAUNA PASAULE « NEW WORLD

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Chardonnay, Australia

Simonsig Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch, South Africa

Secret Coast Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Oak Ridge Winery Maggio Chardonnay, California, USA

Sartvins * Rosé Wine
Domaine Houchart Sainte-Victoire Rosé, France
Sarkanvins ¢ Red Wine

Ruffino Chianti, Toscana, Italy
El Coto Crianza, Rioja, Spain

FRANCIJA  FRANCE

Franck Balthazar "Cbtes du Rhdéne” Rhéne Valley

Chateau llex De Franc Mayne Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

Domaine Raymond Usseglio & Fils Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge Tradition

ITALIJA « ITALY

Francesco Rinaldi & Figli “Barbera d'Alba”, Piemonte
Planeta La Segreta Rosso DOC, Sicilia

Luccarelli Primitivo, Puglia

Villa Antinori Chianti Classico DOCG Riserva, Toscana
Zenato Ripassa della Valpolicella Superiore, Veneto
Gaja Ca’'Marcanda Promis, Toscana

37,5 cl

75 cl

75 cl

37.5cl

75 cl

10,00

21,00
36,00
45,00
60,00
112,00
120,00

24,00
38,00
38,00

38,00

28,00
23,00
32,00

25,00

30,00
18,00
32,00
38,00

30,00

15,00
15,00

45,00
50,00
90,00

44,00
26,00
25,00
45,00
42,00
75,00



GRIEKIJA ¢« GREEK
Apelia Black Label

SPANIJA ¢ SPAIN

Ondarre Reserva DOC, Rioja
Pesquera Crianza, Ribera del Duero
Dehesa La Granja, Castillay Ledn

AUSTRIJA « AUSTRIA
Birgit Braunstein Blaufr &nkisch Leitharberg, Burgenland

PORTUGALE « PORTUGAL
Folgorosa Touriga Nacional, Lisboa

JAUNA PASAULE « NEW WORLD

Salentain Portillo Malbec, Argentina

Cono Sur Single Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon, Maipo Chile

Motto Unabashed Zinfandel, California, USA

Villa Maria Earth Garden Organic Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand
Penfolds Max's Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia

SAMPANIETIS « CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut Réserve
Ruinart Brut

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut
Larmandier-Bernier Latitude

Nicolas Feuillatte Collection Vintage Brut
Henriot Souverain Brut

Taittinger Brut Réserve

Taittinger Prestige Rosé

Andre Clouet Depuis 1741 Brut

DZIRKSTOSAIS VINS * SPARKLING WINE

Brindimayer Sekt Rosé Brut, Kamptal, Austria

Pierlant Blanc de Blancs Brut, France

Masofttina Extra Dry Prosecco, Italy

Simonnet-Febvre Crémant de Bourgogne Brut, France

Rigas Prestige Cuvée Brut, Latvia

Pierre Chavin Zero Chardonnay, France (bezalkoholisks ® non-alcoholic)

Par vina razas gadu jautat viesmilim
For inquiries regarding the year of produce, ask the waiter

37,5 cl

75 cl

17,00

32,00
42,00
31,00

45,00

37,00

28,00
30,00
35,00
36,00
45,00

52,00
78.00

105,00
110,00
75,00
100,00
92,00
100,00
70,00

50,00
19.00
28,00
39,00
16,00
20,00



KOKTEILI « COCKTAILS

Cuba Libre ® (Barcelo Grand Anejo rum, cola, lime) 8,00
Gin & Tonic ® (Bombay Sapphire gin, Sanpellegrino Tonic, lime) 8,00
Jack Daniel’s & Coca-Cola 8.00
Aperol Spritz ® (Aperol, Prosecco, sparkling water, orange) 9.00
Limoncello Spritz ® (Limoncello liquor, Prosecco, sparkling water) 9.00
Villa Santa Spritz ® (Carpano Anfica Formula, Prosecco, sparkling water, grapefruit) 10,00
Negroni ® (Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, Carpano Anfica Formula, orange) 9.00
Old Fashioned ® (Chivas Regal 12 YO whisky, Angostura bitter, brown sugar, orange) 8,50
Moijito ® (Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, fresh mint, sparkling water, brown sugar) 9.00

Bezalkoholiskie kokteili * Non-alcoholic cocktails

Aperol Spritz o

(Lyres Italian Spritz, Pierre Chavin Zero Chardonnay, sparkling water, orange) 8,00
Pluskoka Mohito e Elderflower Moijito ¢ (Elderflower syrup, lime, fresh mint,

sparkling water) 6,00
DzirkstoSais rozu — upenu kokteilis » Sparkling rose — Black Currant cocktail

(Fentimans rose lemonade, blackcurrant syrup, peppermint) 4,00
Klasiska majas limonade ¢ Classic home-made lemonade 4,00

ALUS UN SIDRS « BEER AND CIDER

30 cl
Valmiermuiza (gaisais, tum3ais ¢ light, dark) 3.70

50 cl
Raiskumietis (gaisais, tums3ais  light, dark) 5,00

33 cl
MUrbudu pussauss abolu sidrs « Murbudu medium dry apple cider 5,00
Bezalkoholiskais alus * Non-alcoholic beer

30cl
Warsteiner Pilsener 3,50
Kokmuiza “Celmlauzis” Indian Pale Ale 3,00
STIPRINATIE DZERIENI * SPIRITS

4 cl

Balzams ¢ Balsam
Riga Black Balsam 45% 4,00
Riga Black Balsam Currant 30% 4,00
Viskijs * Whiskey
Chivas Regal 12 YO 40% 6,50
Bushmills Original 40% 3,50
Bushmills Malt 10 YO 40% 5,50
Bulleit Bourbon 10 YO 45,6% 6,00
Nikka from the barrel 51,4% 8,00
Johnnie Walker Black Label 40% 6,00
Johnnie Walker Red Label 40% 4,00
Macallan 12 YO 40% 12,50
Lagavulin Islay Malt 16 YO 43% 13,00

Brendijs * Brandy
Armjanskij Brendi 42% 3.50
Cardenal Mendoza 40% 8.00



Kalvadoss ¢ Calvados
Pere Magloire Fine V.S. Calvados 40%
Chateau du Breuil VSOP — Calvados

Grapa ¢ Grappa
Berta Villa Prato Giovanne 40%
Berta Villa Prato Invecchiata 40%

Degvins * Vodka

Plumju Brandavins ¢ Plum Moonshine 40%
Stoli 40%

Stolichnaya Elit 40%

GREY GOOSE Original 40%

Konjaks « Cognac

Martell VS 40%

Martell VSOP 40%

Hennessy VS 40%

Rémy Martin VSOP 40%

Rémy Martin Excellence XO 40%

Armanjaks * Armagnac
Castaréde Vintage 1997, France
Castaréde Vintage 1987, France

Likieris ¢ Liqueur

Jagermeister 35%

Baileys Original Irish Cream 17%
Girolamo Luxardo Limoncello 27%
Luxardo Triple Sec Sweet Orange 39%

Rums ¢ Rum

Barceld Gran Anejo 37,5% (Dominicana)
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37,5% (The Bahamas)
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 40% (Venezuela)
Don Papa 40% (Philippines)

Zacapa 23 YO 40% (Guatemala)

DzZins ¢ Gin

Broker's Gin London Dry gin 40%
Bombay Sapphire London Dry gin 40%
Hendrick’s Gin Small Batch 41,4%
Sipsmith London Dry gin 41,6%

Tekila * Tequila

Don Julio Anejo 38%
Corralejo Reposado 38%
Cenote Reposado 40%

Meskals * Mezcal
Se Busca Mezcal Joven 40%

Rugtie uzléjumi - Bitters
Campari 25%
Aperol 11%

Vermuts ¢ Vermouth
Martini Bionco 15%
Martini Extra Dry 15%

4cl
8 cl

8 cl
8 cl

9.00
9.00

6,00
6,00

3,00
4,00
7,00
6,00

6,50
8.50
6,50
8.00
20,00

8.00
12,00

4,00
4,00
3,50
4,00

4,00
4,50
8.00
9.00
9.00

5,00
6,00
7,00
7,50

7,00
6,00
8,00

6,00

4,00
5,00

4,00
4,00


https://www.spiritsandwine.lv/en/calvados/chateau-du-breuil-vsop-10457
https://www.spiritsandwine.lv/en/calvados/chateau-du-breuil-vsop-10457

BEZALKOHOLISKIE DZERIENI «* NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Udens » Water

S.Pellegrino (gazéts » sparkling)

Lielbata (gazets | negdzets ¢ sparkling | still)
Udens karafé « Water in a carafe

Sulas ¢ Juices
(jautat viesmilim < ask a waiter)

Svaigi spiestas sulas ¢ Freshly Squeezed Juices
(jautat viesmilim « ask a waiter)

DzirkstosSie dzérieni ¢ Sparkling Beverages
Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite

Sanpellegrino Tonic

Fentimans Tonic

Kdfija » Coffee

Espreso ¢ Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Dubultais Espreso ¢ Double Espresso
Flat White

Melna kafija ¢ Black coffee

Balta kafija ¢ Coffee with milk

Late » Latte

Ledus kafija « Iced coffee
Kapucino ¢ Cappuccino
Bezkofeina kafija ¢ Decaffeinated coffee
Karstais kakao ¢ Hot chocolate

Téja kannina * Tea in a pot

Dabas darzu teja, Dr. Teresko Veselibas tejas * Tea from garden of
nature, Dr. Teresko herbal teas

Zala teja «Senchan ¢ Green tea «Senchan

Melna teja «Assam Harmutty» ¢ Black tea «Assam Harmutty»
Ingvera téja ar medu ¢ Ginger tea with honey

25cl | 75 cl
2,00 | 4,50

33cl| 75cl
2,50 | 4,00

2,00

25 cl
2,00

25 cl
5,00

25 cl

2,50
20 cl

2,50
20 cl

3,00

2,80
3,00
3,20
3,50
2,80
3,00
3,30
3,10
3,00
2,80
4,50

3,50

3,50
3,50
5,00



